SESSION #6 2013-2014

DAY DATE TIME

TUE 26-Nov 6:10pm
TUE 26-Nov 7:05pm
TUE 26-Nov 8:00pm
TUE 26-Nov 8:55pm
TUE 26-Nov 9:50pm
TUE  3-Dec 6:00pm
TUE  3-Dec 6:55pm
TUE  3-Dec 7:50pm
TUE 3-Dec  8:45pm
TUE  3-Dec 9:40pm
TUE 10-Dec 6:10pm
TUE 10-Dec 7:05pm
TUE 10-Dec 8:00pm
TUE 10-Dec 8:55pm
TUE 10-Dec 9:50pm
TUE 17-Dec 6:00pm
TUE 17-Dec 6:55pm
TUE 17-Dec 7:50pm
TUE 17-Dec 8:45pm
TUE 17-Dec 9:40pm

TUESDAY

HOME
PX Inc
FC Santa Cruz
Milan
Los Vampiros
Leon

Cachorros
Los Vampiros
Los Viejones

PX Inc
FC Santa Cruz

Teloloapan
Leon
Cachorros
PX Inc
Los Viejones

PX Inc
Teloloapan
Atletico San Pancho
Cachorros
FC Santa Cruz

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

MENS DIVISION 2
Updated 11/26/13

GUEST
Los Viejones
Atletico San Pancho
Cachorros
Teloloapan
Alcohol y Fuerza

Leon
Alcohol y Fuerza
Teloloapan
Atletico San Pancho
Milan

FC Santa Cruz
Milan
Atletico San Pancho
Alcohol y Fuerza
Los Vampiros

Los Vampiros
Milan
Leon
Alcohol y Fuerza
Los Viejones

NO GAMES DEC. 24 OR DEC. 31

FIELD
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| Registration for next session begins January 6. Session #6 team fees must be paid in full to be eligible to register.

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan
7-Jan

14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan

21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan
28-Jan
28-Jan
28-Jan
28-Jan

PLAYERS FROM THIS DIVISION ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO PLAY DIVISION 6.

6:10pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
8:55pm
9:50pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

6:10pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
8:55pm
9:50pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Atletico San Pancho
Cachorros
Milan
Los Viejones
Leon

Cachorros
FC Santa Cruz
Teloloapan
Milan
Alcohol y Fuerza

Milan
Cachorros
Alcohol y Fuerza
Leon
Los Vampiros

Atletico San Pancho
FC Santa Cruz
PX Inc
Milan
Leon

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Teloloapan
FC Santa Cruz
Los Vampiros

Alcohol y Fuerza
PX Inc

Los Vampiros
Leon
PX Inc
Los Viejones
Atletico San Pancho

PX Inc
Teloloapan
FC Santa Cruz
Los Viejones
Atletico San Pancho

Los Viejones
Los Vampiros
Cachorros
Alcohol y Fuerza
Teloloapan
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